TELEVISION
2 EMMY WINS 2019-23
4 EMMY NOM 2022
2018-19
2017
2017
2015
ADG AWARD 2015
EMMY WIN 2013-15
2011-13
2013
2012-13
2012
2012
2011-12
2008-11
2008
2010
2010
2009-12
2002-04
2001-11
1999-08
ADG AWARD NOM 2000
ADG AWARD NOM 1997
EMMY WIN 2005

2 EMMY WINS 1992-00
2 EMMY NOMS

FILM
2007

2007
2006
2006
2006
2005
2004
1998
1993-94
1992

THEATRE
2012

2009
1995-02

THE KELLY CLARKSON SHOW NBC SYNDICATION
WHEN CHRISTMAS COMES AROUND NBC SYNDICATION

STEVETV IMG/SH PRODUCTIONS/NBC

DO OR DARE FACEBOOK /MATADOR CONTENT

BOY BAND ABC /MATADOR CONTENT

AMERICA'S BESTDANCE CREW ROAD TO VMA'S MTV
AMERICAN HORROR STORY: HOTEL RYAN MURPHY/FX PRODUCTIONS
THE ELLEN DEGENERES SHOW  TELEPICTURES

TVGN RED CARPET FASHION WRAP TV GUIDE NETWORK
UNTITLED TAD QUILL PILOT CBS

GUYS WITH KIDS NBC

UNTITLED MARTIN LAWRENCE PILOT CBS

UNTITLED LOUIS CK/SPIKE PILOT CBS

ROB! CBS

THE DOCTORS CBS/PARAMOUNT TELEVISION

THE DR PHIL SHOW CBS/PARAMOUNT TELEVISION

SWIFT JUSTICE WITH NANCY GRACE CBS/PARAMOUNT TELEVISION
THE NEXT FOOD NETWORK STAR FOOD NETWORK/CBS EYE TOO
THE NEXT IRON CHEF FOOD NETWORK/TRIAGE ENTERTAINMENT

BIG BROTHER SEASONS 3-4-5 ENDEMOL/ GRODNER SHAPIRO PROL
AMERICAN MUSIC AWARDS DICK CLARK PRODUCTIONS/ABC
ESPY AWARDS ESPN PRODUCTIONS

PRIMETIME EMMY AWARDS

PRIMETIME EMMY AWARDS

THE ELLEN DEGENERES SHOW  TELEPICTURES

MAGIC OF DAVID COPPERFIELD CBS

PROM NIGHT  SCREEN GEMS/SONY

VACANCY SCREENGEMS/SONY

MAMA'S BOY WARNER INDEPENDENT

EMPLOYEE OF THE MONTH WARNER BROS.

WHEN A STRANGER CALLS SCREEN GEMS/SONY
LONELY HEARTS INDEPENDENT FILM

DUKES OF HAZARD WARNER BROS.

APT PUPIL

THE ROAD TO WELLVILLE BEACON/COLUMBIA PICTURES
THE FIRM PARAMOUNT PICTURES

RINGLING BROS. CIRCUS : DRAGON FELD ENTERTAINMENT
RINGLING BROS. CIRCUS :ZING ZANG ZOOM FELD ENTERTAINMENT
RADIO CITY CHRISTMAS SPECTACULAR
BRANSON-NASHVILLE-PHOENIX-MYRTLE BEACH-CINCINNATI-CHICAGO-DETROIT

8210 FOUNTAIN AVENUE APT 103
WEST HOLLYWOOD .CA 90046
213.926.1614 DAVECKERT@MAC.COM

PRODUCTION DESIGNER/ART DIRECTOR
PRODUCTION DESIGNER

ART DIRECTOR

PRODUCTION DESIGNER

ART DIRECTOR
ART DIRECTOR
MODEL BUILDER
ART DIRECTOR

PRODUCTION DESIGNER

ASST ART DIRECTOR
ASST ART DIRECTOR
ASST ART DIRECTOR
ASST ART DIRECTOR
ART DIRECTOR
ART DIRECTOR
ART DIRECTOR
ART DIRECTOR
ART DIRECTOR
ART DIRECTOR
ART DIRECTOR
ASST ART DIRECTOR
ASST ART DIRECTOR
ART DIRECTOR
ART DIRECTOR
ASST ART DIRECTOR
ART DIRECTOR

ASST ART DIRECTOR
ASST ART DIRECTOR
ART DIRECTOR
ART DIRECTOR
ASST ART DIRECTOR
ART DIRECTOR
SET DESIGNER
SET DESIGNER
ASST ART DIRECTOR
SET DESIGNER

ART DIRECTOR
ART DIRECTOR
SCENIC DESIGNER

..

EDUCATION 1990
UNION

CARNEGIE MELLON UNIVERSITY BFA DRAMA SCENE AND COSTUME DESIGN

IATSE LOCAL 800 ART DIRECTORS GUILD




