



relevision			
2 EMMY WINS 4 EMMY NOM			DESIGNER/ART DIRECTOR
	2022	WHEN CHRISTMAS COMES AROUND NBC SYNDICATION	PRODUCTION DESIGNER
	2018-19	STEVE TV IMG/SH PRODUCTIONS/NBC	ART DIRECTOR
	2017	DO OR DARE FACEBOOK / MATADOR CONTENT	PRODUCTION DESIGNER
	2017	BOY BAND ABC /MATADOR CONTENT	ART DIRECTOR
	2015	AMERICA'S BEST DANCE CREW ROAD TO VMA'S MTV	ART DIRECTOR
ADG AWARD		AMERICAN HORROR STORY: HOTEL RYAN MURPHY/FX PRODUCTIONS	MODEL BUILDER
EMMY WIN		THE ELLEN DEGENERES SHOW TELEPICTURES	ART DIRECTOR
	2011-13	TVGN RED CARPET FASHION WRAP TV GUIDE NETWORK	PRODUCTION DESIGNER
	2013	UNTITLED TAD QUILL PILOT CBS	ASST ART DIRECTOR
	2012-13	GUYS WITH KIDS NBC	ASST ART DIRECTOR
	2012	UNTITLED MARTIN LAWRENCE PILOT CBS	ASST ART DIRECTOR
	2012	UNTITLED LOUIS CK/SPIKE PILOT CBS	ASST ART DIRECTOR
	2011-12	ROB! CBS	ART DIRECTOR
	2008-11	THE DOCTORS CBS/PARAMOUNT TELEVISION	ART DIRECTOR
	2008	THE DR PHIL SHOW CBS/PARAMOUNT TELEVISION	ART DIRECTOR
	2010	SWIFT JUSTICE WITH NANCY GRACE CBS/PARAMOUNT TELEVISION	ART DIRECTOR
	2010	THE NEXT FOOD NETWORK STAR FOOD NETWORK/CBS EYE TOO	ART DIRECTOR
	2009-12	THE NEXT IRON CHEF FOOD NETWORK/TRIAGE ENTERTAINMENT	ART DIRECTOR
	2002-04	BIG BROTHER SEASONS 3-4-5 ENDEMOL/ GRODNER SHAPIRO PROD	ART DIRECTOR
	2001-11	AMERICAN MUSIC AWARDS DICK CLARK PRODUCTIONS/ABC	ASST ART DIRECTOR
	1999-08	ESPY AWARDS ESPN PRODUCTIONS	ASST ART DIRECTOR
ADG AWARD NOM	2000	PRIMETIME EMMY AWARDS	ART DIRECTOR
ADG AWARD NOM	1997	PRIMETIME EMMY AWARDS	ART DIRECTOR
EMMY WIN	2005	THE ELLEN DEGENERES SHOW TELEPICTURES	ASST ART DIRECTOR
2 EMMY WINS 2 EMMY NOMS	1992-00	MAGIC OF DAVID COPPERFIELD CBS	ART DIRECTOR
FILM	2007	PROM NIGHT SCREEN GEMS/SONY	ASST ART DIRECTOR
	2007	VACANCY SCREENGEMS/SONY	ASST ART DIRECTOR
	2007	MAMA'S BOY WARNER INDEPENDENT	ART DIRECTOR
	2006	EMPLOYEE OF THE MONTH WARNER BROS.	ART DIRECTOR
	2006	WHEN A STRANGER CALLS SCREEN GEMS/SONY	ASST ART DIRECTOR
	2005	LONELY HEARTS INDEPENDENT FILM	ART DIRECTOR
	2004	DUKES OF HAZARD WARNER BROS.	SET DESIGNER
	1998	APT PUPIL	SET DESIGNER
		THE ROAD TO WELLVILLE BEACON/COLUMBIA PICTURES	ASST ART DIRECTOR
	1992	THE FIRM PARAMOUNT PICTURES	SET DESIGNER
	1772	THE FIRM PARAMOUNI PICTURES	SEI DESIGNER
THEATRE	2012	RINGLING BROS. CIRCUS : DRAGON FELD ENTERTAINMENT	ART DIRECTOR
	2009	RINGLING BROS. CIRCUS :ZING ZANG ZOOM FELD ENTERTAINMENT	ART DIRECTOR
	1995-02	RADIO CITY CHRISTMAS SPECTACULAR	SCENIC DESIGNER
	.,,5-02	BRANSON-NASHVILLE-PHOENIX-MYRTLE BEACH-CINCINNATI-CHICAGO-DETROIT	

EDUCATION 1990 CARNEGIE MELLON UNIVERSITY BFA DRAMA SCENE AND COSTUME DESIGN UNION IATSE LOCAL 800 ART DIRECTORS GUILD